NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED								
DISTRIBUTION	_	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONS	Form C-101				
SANTA FE	1/					Revised 1-1-		
FILE						5A. Indicat	e Type of Lease	
U.S.G.S.	2					L	& Gas Lease No.	
OPERATOR	 	- •						
			API 30	0-039-21247		111111		
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK							X/////////////////////////////////////	
1a. Type of Work				 		7. Unit Agr	eement Name	
DRILL	X		DEEPEN PLUG BACK			San Juan 29-6 Unit		
b. Type of Well						8, Farm or Lease Name		
WELL WELL	LX	OTHER		SINGLE X MUL	ZONE		ıan 29-6 Unit 🦯	
2. Name of Operator						9. Well No.		
Northwest Pipeline Corporation 3. Address of Operator							61A 10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
P.O. Box 90 Farmington, New Mexico 87401							Blanco Mesa Verde	
4. Location of Well C 815 North							Alling hera verge	
UNIT	LETTER		ATED	FEET FROM THE	LINE	UIIII		
AND 1730 FEET	FROM THE	West Lin	E OF SEC. 19	TWP. 29N RGE. 6	W NMPM	VIIIII		
						12. County		
	77777				777777	Rio Ar	riba (
	###		444444	19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formatio	7777777	20, Rotary or C.T.	
				5541	Mesa Ve		Rotary	
21. Elevations (Show wheth	er DF, RT,	etc.) 21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond	¥	riesa ve		x. Date Work will start	
6245	GR	•					14, 1976	
23.			DODOSED CASULO A	ND SENENT DESCRIPTION				
			ROPUSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	Si	ZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO				EST, TOP	
13 3/4"		9 5/8"	36	200'	18		Circ.	
8 3/4" 6 1/4"		7"	10.5	3479' 3329'-5541'	21	50	3329	
b 1/4"	4	1/2" Liner	10.3	3329 -3341	21	ر.	3329	
				Mesa Verde formate casing has been		l cement	ed.	
All subsec	quent v	work will be	conducted thr	ough the BOP.		, geetin sa		
						1		
The $W/2$ of	Sect	ion 19 is dec	licated to thi	is well.				
				APPROVÁL VALID		* *		
				R 90 DAYS UNLESS		JH8: 7	100	
			} D RIL	LING COMMENCED,	\	0016 3		
				1.11 6 1976				
- A :			EXPIRES .	Sept 6, 1976	\		en de la companya de La companya de la co	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIE	O SE PROPO EVENTER P	DSED PROGRAM: IF	CALLED PROPOSAL IS TO BE PE	N OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA O	N PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZON	E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC	
hereby certify that the info	ormation al	pove is true and comp	plete to the best of my	knowledge and belief.	*			
Signed D W	Ma	soncelli		ction Engineer		Date Jun	e 1, 1976	
(This space	e for State	(lke)						
APPROVED BY	Der	udick	TITLE FORMY	ISOR DIST. #5		DATE JU	N 7 1978	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVA	AL, IF AN	, ~ 1				,		

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. Northwest Pipeline Corporation San Juan 29-6 Unit 61.A Section Range 19 29N. 6W Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Well: 815 1730 North West feet from the line and feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation 6245 Mesa Verde Blanco 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the 17301 best of my knowledge and belief. FEE D.H. Maroncelli Production Engineer FEE Northwest Pipeline Corp. May 17, 1976 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field O 61 notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. May 11, 1976 Registered Proféssiof d'Enginee SF 078426 Certificate No. 660 1320 1650 2310 2640 2000 1500 500